Notebook

Uriin

LENOVO V15 82YU0122TX R5-7520U 8GB 256GB
SSD 15.6" FDOS

LENOVO V15 83A100HXTR i7-1355U 16GB 1TB SSD
15.6" FDOS

LENOVO V15 82YY0013TR R7-7730U 16GB 512GB
SSD 15.6" FDOS

LENOVO V15 G4 83A10096TR I5-13420H 8GB
512GB 15.6

LENOVO V15 83A100A5TR i5-13420H 16GB 512GB
SSD 15.6" FDOS

LENOVO V15 83A100KXTR 1i7-1355U 8GB 512GB
SSD 15.6" FDOS

LENOVO V15 82TTOOAOTX 1i3-1215U 8GB 512GB
SSD 15.6" FDOS

LENOVO V15 82TTOO55TX 17-1255U 16GB 512GB
SSD 15.6" FDOS

Marka

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo
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5+

10+

10+

10+
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